

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 3337**

By COMMITTEE ON ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

April 11

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 16, after “conservation” insert “, regulatory”.
- 2 In line 17, delete “shall” and insert “may, to the extent practicable,”.
- 3 On page 3, line 24, delete “shall” and insert “are encouraged to”.
- 4 In line 28, delete “must” and insert “should”.
- 5 In line 30, delete “must” and insert “should”.
- 6 In line 34, delete “must” and insert “should be” and delete “be”.
- 7 In line 36, delete “must” and insert “should be” and delete “be”.
- 8 In line 39, delete “must” and insert “are encouraged to”.
- 9 \_\_\_\_\_